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The menu of Smart Daddy's Pizza from Houston includes 205 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the
menu cost approximately $10.5. You can view the categories on the menu below. Smart Daddy's Pizza Mexican
Food is a popular American restaurant in Houston, TX with an impressive 4.2-star rating. The restaurant is open
from 11:00 AM to 9:00 PM, offering a variety of delicious dishes including vegetarian options. Families are
welcome, making it a great spot for kids. For those looking to try something different, Hawi Hawaiian BBQ
Express and Karma Kolache are nearby and worth a visit. Share your experience and leave a review for Smart
Daddy's Pizza Mexican Food!.
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Smart Daddy's Pizza Menu

Main Courses

NACHOS

Extras

SPANISH RICE

Main Dishes

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Side Orders

SIDE OF PICO DE GALLO

Enchiladas

SOUR CREAM ENCHILADAS
PLATE

Starters

ALFREDO PASTA

International Dishes

BEEF LASAGNA

Beef

BEEF FAJITA TACO

Specialties

MONTERREY CHICKEN

Kids

KIDS CHEESE QUESADILLA

$13.0

$4.0

$2.0

$13.0

$13.0

$14.0

$3.0

$13.0

$6.0

Main

ENCHILADAS VERDES PLATE

Calzone

CALZONE

Kids Menu

KIDS CHEESE ENCHILADA

Chicken Wings

WINGS

International
JALAPENO CHEESEBURGER

Tex-Mex
CHEESE ENCHILADAS

Toppings

TOPPINGS

House Specials

BARBACOA PLATE

Refrescos

AGUA FRESCA

Beverages

2 LITER BOTTLED SODA

Egg Dishes

OMELETTE

$13.0

$6.0

$11.7

$8.0

$10.0

$3.3
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Sweets & Desserts
FRUIT CUP $2.0

Mexican Quesadillas

BEEF FAJITA QUESADILLA $11.0
Pasta Party Trays

SPAGHETTI ITALIAN SAUSAGE $8.5
Cold Subs

TURKEY AND CHEESE SUB $7.0
Food Truck Tacos

BBQ TACO $3.0
Hot Subs

CHICKEN MOZZARELLA SUB $10.0

Non-Alcoholic

BOTTLED JARRITOS $3.0
Botanas (Appetizers)

CHILE CON QUESO $5.0
Veggie Plates

ENCHILADA SUIZAS PLATE $13.0
Bread Sticks

8 BREADSTICKS $10.0
Breakfast Tacos

BEAN AND EGGS BREAKFAST $3.0
TACO

Torta Sandwiches
CHICKEN FAJITA TORTA

Pasta Entree
CHICKEN ALFREDO PASTA

Plate Specials

AL PASTOR PLATE

Platters / Platillos

FAJITA A LA MEXICANA

Mixed Dishes

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK PIZZA

Fajita Burritos

BEEF FAJITA BURRITO

Tacos And Wraps

CHICKEN FAJITA BURRITO

Stuffed Breads

12" CALZONE

Platos Con Sabor A

Mexico
CHEESE ENCHILADAS PLATE

Early Dinner Specials

GROUND BEEF TACO

Sides

EXTRA CHEESE

$9.0

$15.0

$10.0

$15.0

$11.0

$11.0

$11.0

$11.0

$3.0
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Original Chicken Wing

Specials

15PCS WINGS $14.0
Hot And Cold Subs

HAM AND CHEESE SUB $7.0
Appetizers (For 1)

8 CHEESE STICKS $10.0
Sweets &Amp;Amp;
Treats

2 CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIES $2.0
Fajitas & Sizzlers

SIZZLING FAJITAS FOR 2 $29.0

Paninis & Wraps (Lunch)

MEATBALL MOZZARELLA SUB $10.0

Our Subs

ITALIAN SAUSAGE SUB $8.0

Original Cholie&#39;S
Style Pork Chops

20PCS WINGS $25.0

Breakfast Plate (After 11
Am)

HUEVOS CON TOCINO

BREAKFAST PLATE $10.0

La Fonda's House
Specialties

SIZZLING FAJITASFOR 1 $15.0

Antojitos Mexicanos
(Mexican Favorites)

MEXICAN CAKE $10.0
8&Quot; Subs

CHICKEN MUSHROOMS SUB $8.0
Subs Combo

COMBO SUB $10.0
Pizza Family, 46 X 33 Cm

7/

MEXICAN PIZZA

Kid's Menu - Quesadillas

SHRIMP QUESADILLA $14.0
Whatabites

CHICKEN FAJITA TACO $3.0
Soup, Salad, And Chili

DINNER SALAD

American Menu -
Sandwiches, Subs &
Burgers

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK SUB $11.0
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Milanesa Plate
MILANESA PLATE

Soups
BEEF SOUP
CHICKEN SOUP

Burger

CHEESEBURGER
BACON CHEESEBURGER

Salad

COMBO SALAD
TACO SALAD

Sandwiches

CALIFORNIA SANDWICH
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH

Drinks

SODAS
12 OZ. CANNED SODA

Burritos

AL PASTOR BURRITO
MILANESA BURRITO

Hamburgers

MUSHROOM CHEESEBURGER
AVOCADO CHEESEBURGER

Kids' Menu

$10.0

$10.0
$10.0

$11.0
$11.7

$11.0

$11.7

$1.5

$11.0
$12.0

$11.7
$11.7

KIDS CHEESEBURGER WITH FRIES $6.5

KIDS CHICKEN NUGGETS WITH
FRIES

Grilled Burritos

BARBACOA BURRITO
GROUND BEEF BURRITO

Calzones

2-TOPPING CALZONE
3-TOPPING CALZONE

Popular Products

CHICKEN FAJITA QUESADILLA
LITTLE ITALY PIZZA

Drinks And Aguas

Frescas
HALF LITER MEXICAN COKE

MEXICAN HOT CHOCOLATE-
ABUELITA

Restaurant Category

MEXICAN
ITALIAN

$6.0

$12.0
$11.0

$11.0
$12.0

$7.5

$4.0

$4.0

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served

PIZZA
QUESADILLAS

Quesadillas

PASTOR QUESADILLA
BARBACOA QUESADILLA

$11.0
$11.0
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GROUND BEEF QUESADILLA

Dessert
SOPAPILLAS
CHEESECAKE

8 CINNAMON STICKS

Wings
5PCS WINGS
10 PCS WINGS
30PCS WINGS

Popular Iltems

CHORIZO EGG BREAKFAST

BURRITO

CHICKEN ENCHILADAS PLATE
GROUND BEEF CRISPY TACO

Salads

HOUSE SALAD

GREEK SALAD

CAESAR SALAD

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD

Sauces

BBQ

SALSA
GUACAMOLE
SPAGHETTI SAUCE

Tacos

MILANESA TACO
AL PASTOR TACO

$11.0

$5.0
$4.0
$6.0

$9.0
$15.0
$37.0

$10.0

$13.0
$3.3

$11.0

$3.0
$3.0

CHICHARRON TACO $3.0
3 CRISPY TACOS PLATE $12.0
Tortas

BEEF FAJITA TORTA $9.0
MILANESA TORTA $9.0
AL PASTOR TORTA $9.0
BARBACOA TORTA $9.0

Enchilada Entrees

CHILE GRAVY W/ CHEESE
ENCHILADAS

LOS TRES AMIGOS ENCHILADAS
PLATE

ENCHILADAS TEJANAS PLATE $13.0
BEEF FAJITA ENCHILADAS PLATE $14.0

$11.0

$14.0

Breakfast Soft Flour

Tacos

BACON AND EGGS BREAKFAST

TACO $3.0

POTATO AND EGGS BREAKFAST
TACO

HAM AND EGGS BREAKFAST TACO $3.0
CHORIZO AND EGGS BREAKFAST

$3.0

TACO $3.0
Entrées

GARLIC BREAD $5.0
8 STUFFED JALAPENOS $10.0
APPETIZERS COMBO $15.0
8 PIECE FRIED MUSHROOM $9.0
SUPREME NACHOS $11.0
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Pasta

CHICKEN ALFREDO
SPAGHETTI MEATBALLS
SHRIMP ALFREDO PASTA

SPAGHETTI SAUCE WITH
MEATBALLS

SPAGHETTI WITH MEAT SAUCE
CHICKEN PARMESAN PASTA

Side Dishes

GARLIC CHEESE BREAD
ONION RINGS

SIDE OF RICE

SIDE OF SOUR CREAM

4 TORTILLAS

RICE

Gorditas

BEEF FAJITA GORDITAS
CHICKEN FAJITA GORDITAS
PASTOR GORDITAS
BARBACOA GORDITAS
GROUND BEEF GORDITAS
MILANESA GORDITAS

Ingredients Used
CHORIZO

CHEESE

JALAPENOS

BEANS

REFRIED BEANS

BEEF

$9.0
$7.5
$15.0

$14.0

$13.0
$14.0

$8.0
$3.0

$2.0
$1.8

$9.0
$9.0
$9.0
$9.0
$9.0
$9.0

Mexican Dishes
TACO

TACOS

FAJITAS

ENCHILADAS

CHICKEN ENCHILADAS
GRILLED MEAT

GROUND BEEF ENCHILADAS
PLATE

CHEESE QUESADILLA
CHICKEN FAJITAS

Pizza
CHEESE PIZZA

EXTRA LARGE 16" PEPPERONI
PIZZA

SUPREME PIZZA
MEAT LOVERS PIZZA
THE WORKS PIZZA
FLORENTINE PIZZA
MARGARITA PIZZA
HAWAIIAN PIZZA
VEGETARIAN PIZZA
THE 5TH AVE PIZZA
TACO PIZZA

Specials

FAMIY 10PC CHEESE ENCHILADA

PACK
5 TACOS WITH A DRINK

TWO CHICKEN ENCHILADA
DINNER PLATES WITH TWO
LARGE AGUAS FRESCAS

14” LARGE SPECIALTY PIZZA

$2.0

$8.0
$15.0

$12.0

$10.0

$14.0

$40.0

$15.0

$25.0

$18.0
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TACO PARTY PLATTER WITH CHILAQUILES BREAKFAST PLATE $10.0

SALSA AND GUACAMOLE $46.0

CHORIZO CON HUEVO $10.0
2 X-LARGE PIZZASAND FREE2 . o BREAKFAST PLATE :
LITER DRINK :

A LA MEXICANA BREAKFAST $10.0
BUY 2 MEDIUM 1 TOPPING PIZZAS $17.0 PLATE '
GET 3 TACOS WITH A CAN DRINK  $7.0 HUEVOS RANCHEROS $10.0

BREAKFAST PLATE '
LARGE 1-TOPPING PIZZA WITH
ANY X-LARGE SPECIALTY PIZZA  $25.0 HUEVOS CON JAMON $10.0
SPECIAL BREAKFAST PLATE :
LUCKY 7 X-LARGE SPECIALTY HAM EGG BREAKFAST BURRITO  $10.0
PIZZA $26.0

POTATO EGG BREAKFAST $10.0
SMALL SUPREME PIZZA 8" $8.0 BURRITO '
(PERSONAL) '

BACON EGG BREAKFAST $10.0
X-LARGE 1-TOPPING PIZZA $12.0 BURRITO '
SPECIAL [CARRYOUT ONLY] '

BEAN EGG BREAKFAST BURRITO $10.0
X-LARGE 2-TOPPINGS PIZZA AND
WINGS $16.0 CHICHARRON PLATE $10.0

BACON AND EGGS BURRITO
Breakfast POTATO AND EGGS BURRITO
THE CHEF'S BREAKFAST PLATE  $10.0 HAM AND EGGS BURRITO
MIGAS BREAKFAST PLATE $10.0 CHORIZO AND EGGS BURRITO
Smart Daddy's Pizza
11131 N Eldridge PkwyTX Opening Hours:
770653419, Houston, United Monday 09:00 -22:00
States Tuesday 09:00 -22:00

Wednesday 09:00 -22:00
Thursday 09:00 -22:00
Friday 09:00 -23:00
Saturday 09:00 -23:00
Sunday 09:00 -22:00

Made with Menu
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