



https://menuweb.menu 11131 N Eldridge PkwyTX 770653419, Houston, United States +12818070000 - http://www.smartdaddyspizza.com/









The **menu of Smart Daddy's Pizza** from Houston includes **205** dishes. On average the *dishes or drinks on the menu* cost approximately \$10.5. You can view the categories on the menu below. Smart Daddy's Pizza Mexican Food is a popular American restaurant in Houston, TX with an impressive 4.2-star rating. The restaurant is open from 11:00 AM to 9:00 PM, offering a variety of delicious dishes including vegetarian options. Families are welcome, making it a great spot for kids. For those looking to try something different, Hawi Hawaiian BBQ Express and Karma Kolache are nearby and worth a visit. Share your experience and leave a review for Smart Daddy's Pizza Mexican Food!

Main Courses		Main ENCHILADAS VERDES PLATE	\$13.0
Extras SPANISH RICE		Calzone	
Main Dishes GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST	\$13.0	KIDS CHEESE ENCHILADA	\$6.0
Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES	\$4.0	Chicken Wings wings	
Side Orders SIDE OF PICO DE GALLO	\$2.0	International JALAPENO CHEESEBURGER	\$11.7
Enchiladas SOUR CREAM ENCHILADAS PLATE	\$13.0	Tex-Mex CHEESE ENCHILADAS	\$8.0
Starters ALFREDO PASTA	\$13.0	Toppings TOPPINGS	
International Dishes BEEF LASAGNA	\$14.0	House Specials BARBACOA PLATE	\$10.0
Beef FAJITA TACO	\$3.0	Refrescos AGUA FRESCA	
Specialties MONTERREY CHICKEN	\$13.0	Beverages 2 LITER BOTTLED SODA	\$3.3
KIDS CHEESE QUESADILLA	\$6.0	Egg Dishes OMELETTE	

Sweets & Desserts FRUIT CUP	\$2.0	Torta Sandwiches CHICKEN FAJITA TORTA	\$9.0
Mexican Quesadillas BEEF FAJITA QUESADILLA	\$11.0	Pasta Entree CHICKEN ALFREDO PASTA	\$15.0
Pasta Party Trays SPAGHETTI ITALIAN SAUSAGE	\$8.5	Plate Specials AL PASTOR PLATE	\$10.0
Cold Subs TURKEY AND CHEESE SUB	\$7.0	Platters / Platillos FAJITA A LA MEXICANA	\$15.0
Food Truck Tacos BBQ TACO	\$3.0	Mixed Dishes PHILLY CHEESESTEAK PIZZA	
Hot Subs CHICKEN MOZZARELLA SUB	\$10.0	Fajita Burritos BEEF FAJITA BURRITO	\$11.0
Non-Alcoholic BOTTLED JARRITOS	\$3.0	Tacos And Wraps CHICKEN FAJITA BURRITO	\$11.0
Botanas (Appetizers) CHILE CON QUESO	\$5.0	Stuffed Breads 12" CALZONE	\$11.0
Veggie Plates ENCHILADA SUIZAS PLATE	\$13.0	Platos Con Sabor A Mexico CHEESE ENCHILADAS PLATE	\$11.0
Bread Sticks 8 BREADSTICKS Breakfast Tacos	\$10.0	Early Dinner Specials GROUND BEEF TACO	\$3.0
BEAN AND EGGS BREAKFAST TACO	\$3.0	Sides EXTRA CHEESE	

Original Chicken Wing Specials 15PCS WINGS	\$14.0	La Fonda's House Specialties SIZZLING FAJITAS FOR 1 \$15.0
Hot And Cold Subs	\$7.0	Antojitos Mexicanos (Mexican Favorites)
Appetizers (For 1) 8 CHEESE STICKS	\$10.0	8&Quot Subs
Sweets & Amp; Amp; Treats 2 CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIES	\$2.0	Subs Combo COMBO SUB \$8.0
Fajitas & Sizzlers SIZZLING FAJITAS FOR 2	\$29.0	Pizza Family, 46 X 33 Cm
Paninis & Wraps (Lunc	ch)	MEXICAN PIZZA
MEATBALL MOZZARELLA SUB Our Subs	\$10.0	Kid's Menu - Quesadillas SHRIMP QUESADILLA \$14.0
ITALIAN SAUSAGE SUB	\$8.0	Whatabites CHICKEN FAJITA TACO \$3.0
Original Cholie'S Style Pork Chops 20PCS WINGS	\$25.0	Soup, Salad, And Chili DINNER SALAD
Breakfast Plate (After Am) HUEVOS CON TOCINO BREAKFAST PLATE	11 \$10.0	American Menu - Sandwiches, Subs & Burgers

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK SUB

\$11.0

Milanesa Plate		KIDS CHICKEN NUGGETS WITH	\$6.0
MILANESA PLATE	\$10.0	FRIES	40.0
0		Grilled Burritos	
Soups		BARBACOA BURRITO	\$12.0
BEEF SOUP	\$10.0	GROUND BEEF BURRITO	\$11.0
CHICKEN SOUP	\$10.0		4 0
Burger		Calzones	
	044.0	2-TOPPING CALZONE	\$11.0
CHEESEBURGER	\$11.0	3-TOPPING CALZONE	\$12.0
BACON CHEESEBURGER	\$11.7		
Salad		Popular Products	
COMBO SALAD		CHICKEN FAJITA QUESADILLA	\$7.5
TACO SALAD	\$11.0	LITTLE ITALY PIZZA	
IAGO GALAD	Ψ11.0	Drinks And Assess	
Sandwiches		Drinks And Aguas	
CALIFORNIA SANDWICH		Frescas	
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$11.7	HALF LITER MEXICAN COKE	\$4.0
		MEXICAN HOT CHOCOLATE- ABUELITA	\$4.0
Drinks		ADOLLITA	
SODAS		Restaurant Category	
12 OZ. CANNED SODA	\$1.5	MEXICAN	
.		ITALIAN	
Burritos			
AL PASTOR BURRITO	\$11.0	These Types Of Dishe	S
MILANESA BURRITO	\$12.0	Are Being Served	
Homburgoro		PIZZA	
Hamburgers		QUESADILLAS	
MUSHROOM CHEESEBURGER	\$11.7		
AVOCADO CHEESEBURGER	\$11.7	Quesadillas	
Kids' Menu		PASTOR QUESADILLA	\$11.0
KIDS CHEESEBURGER WITH FRIES	\$6.5	BARBACOA QUESADILLA	\$11.0

GROUND BEEF QUESADILLA	\$11.0	CHICHARRON TACO	\$3.0
Dagaant		3 CRISPY TACOS PLATE	\$12.0
Dessert			
SOPAPILLAS	\$5.0	Tortas	
CHEESECAKE	\$4.0	BEEF FAJITA TORTA	\$9.0
8 CINNAMON STICKS	\$6.0	MILANESA TORTA	\$9.0
		AL PASTOR TORTA	\$9.0
Wings		BARBACOA TORTA	\$9.0
5PCS WINGS	\$9.0		
10 PCS WINGS	\$15.0	Enchilada Entrees	
30PCS WINGS	\$37.0	CHILE GRAVY W/ CHEESE ENCHILADAS	\$11.0
Popular Items		LOS TRES AMIGOS ENCHILADAS PLATE	\$14.0
CHORIZO EGG BREAKFAST BURRITO	\$10.0	ENCHILADAS TEJANAS PLATE	\$13.0
CHICKEN ENCHILADAS PLATE	\$13.0	BEEF FAJITA ENCHILADAS PLATE	\$14.0
GROUND BEEF CRISPY TACO	\$3.3	Breakfast Soft Flour	
Salads		Tacos	
HOUSE SALAD		BACON AND EGGS BREAKFAST TACO	\$3.0
GREEK SALAD		POTATO AND EGGS BREAKFAST	
CAESAR SALAD		TACO	\$3.0
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD		HAM AND EGGS BREAKFAST TACC	\$3.0
Sauces		CHORIZO AND EGGS BREAKFAST TACO	\$3.0
BBQ		Entrées	
SALSA			
GUACAMOLE		GARLIC BREAD	\$5.0
SPAGHETTI SAUCE	\$11.0	8 STUFFED JALAPENOS	\$10.0
_		APPETIZERS COMBO	\$15.0
T		8 PIECE FRIED MUSHROOM	\$9.0
Tacos			
MILANESA TACO	\$3.0	SUPREME NACHOS	\$11.0

Pasta		Mexican Dishes	
CHICKEN ALFREDO	\$9.0	TACO	\$2.0
SPAGHETTI MEATBALLS	\$7.5	TACOS	
SHRIMP ALFREDO PASTA	\$15.0	FAJITAS	
SPAGHETTI SAUCE WITH MEATBALLS	\$14.0	ENCHILADAS	
SPAGHETTI WITH MEAT SAUCE	\$13.0	CHICKEN ENCHILADAS	\$8.0
CHICKEN PARMESAN PASTA	\$14.0	GRILLED MEAT	\$15.0
		GROUND BEEF ENCHILADAS PLATE	\$12.0
Side Dishes		CHEESE QUESADILLA	\$10.0
GARLIC CHEESE BREAD	\$8.0	CHICKEN FAJITAS	
ONION RINGS	\$3.0		
SIDE OF RICE		Pizza	
SIDE OF SOUR CREAM	\$2.0	CHEESE PIZZA	
4 TORTILLAS	\$1.8	EXTRA LARGE 16" PEPPERONI PIZZA	\$14.0
RICE		SUPREME PIZZA	
Gorditas		MEAT LOVERS PIZZA	
BEEF FAJITA GORDITAS	\$9.0	THE WORKS PIZZA	
CHICKEN FAJITA GORDITAS	\$9.0	FLORENTINE PIZZA	
PASTOR GORDITAS	\$9.0	MARGARITA PIZZA	
BARBACOA GORDITAS	\$9.0	HAWAIIAN PIZZA	
GROUND BEEF GORDITAS	\$9.0	VEGETARIAN PIZZA	
MILANESA GORDITAS	\$9.0	THE 5TH AVE PIZZA	
		TACO PIZZA	
Ingredients Used		Omasiala	
CHORIZO		Specials	
CHEESE		FAMIY 10PC CHEESE ENCHILADA PACK	\$40.0
JALAPENOS		5 TACOS WITH A DRINK	\$15.0
BEANS		TWO CHICKEN ENCHILADA	.
REFRIED BEANS		DINNER PLATES WITH TWO LARGE AGUAS FRESCAS	\$25.0
BEEF		14" LARGE SPECIALTY PIZZA	\$18.0

TACO PARTY PLATTER WITH SALSA AND GUACAMOLE	\$46.0	CHILAQUILES BREAKFAST PLATE	\$10.0
2 X-LARGE PIZZAS AND FREE 2	\$26.0	CHORIZO CON HUEVO BREAKFAST PLATE	\$10.0
LITER DRINK BUY 2 MEDIUM 1 TOPPING PIZZAS	\$17.0	A LA MEXICANA BREAKFAST PLATE	\$10.0
GET 3 TACOS WITH A CAN DRINK	\$7.0	HUEVOS RANCHEROS BREAKFAST PLATE	\$10.0
LARGE 1-TOPPING PIZZA WITH ANY X-LARGE SPECIALTY PIZZA SPECIAL	\$25.0	HUEVOS CON JAMON BREAKFAST PLATE	\$10.0
LUCKY 7 X-LARGE SPECIALTY PIZZA	\$26.0	HAM EGG BREAKFAST BURRITO	\$10.0
SMALL SUPREME PIZZA 8" (PERSONAL)	\$8.0	POTATO EGG BREAKFAST BURRITO	\$10.0
X-LARGE 1-TOPPING PIZZA SPECIAL [CARRYOUT ONLY]	\$12.0	BACON EGG BREAKFAST BURRITO	\$10.0
X-LARGE 2-TOPPINGS PIZZA AND		BEAN EGG BREAKFAST BURRITO	\$10.0
WINGS WINGS	\$16.0	CHICHARRON PLATE	\$10.0
		BACON AND EGGS BURRITO	
Breakfast		POTATO AND EGGS BURRITO	
THE CHEF'S BREAKFAST PLATE	\$10.0	HAM AND EGGS BURRITO	
MIGAS BREAKFAST PLATE	\$10.0	CHORIZO AND EGGS BURRITO	

Smart Daddy's Pizza

11131 N Eldridge PkwyTX 770653419, Houston, United States **Opening Hours:**

Monday 09:00 -22:00 Tuesday 09:00 -22:00 Wednesday 09:00 -22:00 Thursday 09:00 -22:00 Friday 09:00 -23:00 Saturday 09:00 -23:00 Sunday 09:00 -22:00

Made with Menu